Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 2019-01-29

Grupp 1.

Grupp 2.

2/3
2/3

N Oy U

Kjell Persson - Ingemar Svensson
Irene Svendsen - Bo-Lennart Hjalmarsson
Lena Danielsson - Marie Lundgren
Jan-Eric Thorin - Bo Johansson
Eddy Huber - Hdkan Sandberg
Gunde Larsson - Ernst Lindgvist
UIf Thyselius - Gun Johansson
Par 8
Par 3
Par 6
Par 7
Par 10

Medel: 110 poang

Berit Eriksson - Inger Karlsson
Cajsa Johansson - Kari Askfors
Per Jornert - Sissi Byh

Par 2

Par 7

Par 4

Par 5

Medel: 36 poang

Poang
139
133
123
122
120
120
117
106
100

86
80
74

Poang
45
39
39
35
34
32
28



